
Orange = Thesis Info Session + Class dates
Pink = grant deadlines
blue = New Thesis student deadlines
black = Graduating student deadlines (SP24)

IMA THESIS DEADLINES CALENDAR - SPRING 2024

**Now** and before
February 10

Apply to graduate is in Cunyfirst (student center) **If you already
applied to graduate last semester, you need to email Degree Audit to
cancel that to allow you to apply for Spring 2023
dgraudt@hunter.cuny.edu (be sure to include your full name and
EMPLID# in your email to them.

online

Sunday February 4
4pm - 5:30pm

Thesis Info Session - All encouraged to attend zoom

Mon February 5 EOD - Princess Grace Award Application email
Mon February 12 Thesis Class - 6:30pm - 8:30pm zoom
Wed February 21st
EOD

IMA Thesis Concept Summary (1-2 pages) is due for Thesis
Presentation with approx production timeline included - (via email
to: imamfaassistant@gmail.com )

email
Pdf only

Mon February 26 Thesis Class - 6:30pm - 8:30pm zoom
Wed Feb 28 1:30-5pm IMA Thesis Concept Presentation with IMA faculty. 30 min per zoom
Wed February 28 EOD - Hunter Arts and Sciences Thesis Support Grant email
Mon March 11 Thesis Class - 6:30pm - 8:30pm zoom
Tues March 12 Deadline to secure Primary Advisor email
Tues March 12 Deadline to secure your 2nd advisor email
Thurs March 14 Deadline to submit the Thesis Plan to secured advisors email
Mon March 25 Thesis Class - 6:30pm - 8:30pm zoom
Mon April 8 Thesis Class - 6:30pm - 8:30pm zoom
Fri April 19 “Go/No Go” Deadline- advisor approves whether you schedule

defense (can approve before this date)
Mon April 29 Thesis Class - 6:30pm - 8:30pm zoom

May 6 - May 10 IMA Thesis Defense - this is something you have to arrange with
your three advisors and when it’s scheduled, notify natalie

Online or
482 HN

Mon May 6 Thesis Class - 6:30pm - 8:30pm zoom

Mon May 13 Final Thesis Paper due online (already approved by 1st + 2nd
advisor) Instructions: on our website and emailed to you

online

Mon May 13 Final deadline to submit your finished project to IMA for the thesis
show. **submitting the project earlier is even better

online

Tues May 14
(or just after your
defense)

pay Maintenance of Matriculation fee! -$225/$360
*if you are not registered for any spring classes you have to pay fee
This is only for students in old Thesis model (IMA 788)

online

Fri - Sun May 17-19 IMA Thesis Show!! + Q&A **Block out whole weekend Lang +
TV Studio

Check your
Myhunter
Email

continue to check your MyHunter email. You will get timely
notices from Degree Audit etc, check this email until you receive
your diploma in the mail which can take 4-8 months

online

mailto:dgraudt@hunter.cuny.edu

